

MHLA170009912026



ORDER BELOW EXH.10 IN R.C.S. NO.919/2026
Umakant Swami and another Vs. Vinayak Patwadkar and others.
(Order passed on 4th May, 2026.)

Keep for argument.

Date: 04.05.2026

(P. I. Mokashi)
Civil Judge Senior Division,
Ausa.