

MHLA170009912026



ORDER BELOW EXH.20 IN R.C.S. NO.919/2026
Umakant Swami and another Vs. Vinayak Patwadkar and others.
(Order passed on 30th July, 2026.)

Allowed.

Date: 30.07.2026

(S. B. Patil)
Civil Judge Senior Division,
Ausa.